Wirewound Anti-Surge Resistor
Type EP Series
9-1773463-6  CIS  WR  03/2012 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
Key Features
n Power up to 10W in

EP Normal Size: 1/2W, 1W, 2W, 3W and EP Small Size 1WS, 2WS, 3WS, 5WS supplied taped in “ammo boxes”.
All larger sizes supplied bulk packed in boxes
How to Order
EP 3W 200R J
EP
Common�Part
05W = 1/2W
1W = 1W
1WS = 1WS
As per Electrical
characteristics chart
Power�rating
10Ω – 10R
1KΩ -1K0
(1000Ω)
Nominal
Resistance
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
Resistance
Tolerance
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  EP1WS10RJ  EP1W10RJ  EP3WS10RJ  EP1WS100RJ  EP1WS510RJ  EP3WS47RJ  EP1WS150RJ  EP5WS100RJ
  EP5W15RJ  EP5WS10RJ  EP3WS100RJ  EP5WS47RJ  EP7WS1K0J  EP5WS470RJ  EP3WS220RJ  EP5WS33RJ